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A BERNARD F NCO BERNARD 172/15A LOWER CIRCULAR ROAD   KOLKATA 700014INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700014 B0202 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
A K SUBRAMANIAN A K IYER P-519B P.R. EXT. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 S0163 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
A MUKHERJI C K MUKHERJI 14, OLD COURT HOUSE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0566 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
A K VORAJEE D A VORAJEE MOTAVARACHHA INDIA Gujarat Surat 394101 V0067 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
A P BOSE S K BOSE 5/31 PAIK PARA, RAJA MANINDRA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 B0216 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
ACHAL MAL JAIN D M JAIN C/O HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., HAZINAGARINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 700001 J0033 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
AHINDRA N CHOWDHURY D N CHOWDHURY 17, ANUPAMA ROAD, P.O. BELGHARIAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700056 D0155 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
AJIT K NANDY J L NANDY 17 GOLAK DATTA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 B0188 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
AJIT KUMAR PATEL D PATEL BLOCK NO. 106/3, SECTOR 28, GANDHI NAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382028 P0309 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
AJIT KUMAR DUTT J DUTT GOBARDANGA(CHATTERJIPARA), P.O. GOBARDANGAINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700001 D0210 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
AJIT KUMAR MITRA K N MITRA 48/36A SOUTH SINTHEE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700050 M0204 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
AJIT KUMAR MUKERJI NA P.O.SIBNIBAS INDIA West Bengal Nadia 700001 M0563 350 3500.00 02-NOV-2018
AJOY KUMAR KUNDU NA 173, LANSDOWNE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 K0247 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
ALKA CHANDAK R K CHANDAK RAWAT MALL & Co. 194, JAMUMLAL BAZAZ STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 C0332 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
ALOKA KUNDU R KUNDU C/O. SHRI R.K.KUNDU, 42/4, DURGACHARAN MUKHERJI ST, BAGHBAZARINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700003 K0054 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
ALPANA BANERJEE S BANERJEE 182/10 M.C. GARDEN ROAD, JITENDRA VILLA, DUM DUMINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 B0641 17 170.00 02-NOV-2018
AMAR KRISHNA PODDAR G B PODDAR 78, RAJA BASANTA ROY ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 P0108 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
AMAR NATH BHATTACHARYYA B N BHATTACHARYYA C/O. VIKASH & CO., GANESH MARG INDIA Orissa Bargarh (Baragarh) 768028 B0030 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
AMAR NATH LAHA M L LAHA C/O. GLAZE ENGG. CO. 7A, JOY MITTER STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 L0070 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
AMAR NATH PYNE N C PYNE 9, SURENDRA LAL PYNE LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 P0319 350 3500.00 02-NOV-2018
AMARENDRA NATH KUNDU H D KUNDU C/O. M/S. S.C. KUNDU & SONS, 70, N.S. ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 K0244 8 80.00 02-NOV-2018
AMITABHA GHOSH M C GHOSH P.O.& VILL HATIARA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700157 3024 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
AMIYA KUMAR MITTRA B K MITTER 34, SHAMPOOKER STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 M0106 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
AMULYA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY M C CHAKRABORTY 20A NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, P.O. NABAGRAMINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 C0125 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
ANADI BANDHU GUHA A B GUHA 128/14, HAZRA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 G0219 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
ANATH NATH ROY R N ROY P-142, LAKE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 R0033 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
ANATH NATH ROY R N ROY P-142, LAKE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 R0135 9 90.00 02-NOV-2018
ANIL CHANDRA SEN B C SEN 13, MAHENDRA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 S0443 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
ANIL CHANDRA SOKEY P SOKEY POONAVEE, POLO HILLS, SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya East Khasi Hills 793001 S0666 57 570.00 02-NOV-2018
ANIL KUMAR BASU B K BASU P.O. & VILL BORA INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 B0199 4 40.00 02-NOV-2018
ANIL KUMAR DEY D N DEY 151/7/6, DHARMATALA ROAD, SALKIAINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711106 D0563 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
ANJALI AUDDY NA 17, RAMNATH KAVIRAJ LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 A0015 62 620.00 02-NOV-2018
ANJALI GHATAK P BRAHMACHARI 19, DR. U.N. BRAMACHARI STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 D0517 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
ANNAPURNA CHAKRABORTHY NA 55 THEATRE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 C0356 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
A RAICHOWDHURI S C RAICHOWDHURI 62/1 DHARAMTALA LANE, SHIBPOREINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 R0262 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
A BASAK G C DIRGHANGI AG-141, RABINDRAPALLY, P.O. PRAFULLAKANANINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700059 B0686 30 300.00 02-NOV-2018
A GHOSE B GHOSE P449, C.I.T. ROAD SCHEME 47, KEYATALA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 G0355 157 1570.00 02-NOV-2018
A GHOSE B GHOSE P449, C.I.T. ROAD SCHEME 47, KEYATALA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 G0377 525 5250.00 02-NOV-2018
APURBANDHAN MUKHERJEE A D MUKHERJEE P.O. & VILL PAR-GOPALNAGAR INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 M0157 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
A BANERJEE M R BANERJEE GOPALMATH, P.O. OYARIA INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 700001 B0629 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
A SARMA B SARMA BRPL TOWNSHIP, P.O. DHALIGOAN INDIA Assam Dibrugarh 783385 S0795 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
A K MITRA A K MITRA 226A, A.P.C. ROAD, 2ND FLOOR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 M0583 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
ARUN SINGH R G SINGH B-90A GREATER KAILASH INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110001 S0669 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
A D SHARMA S S SHARMA SHARMA NIWAS, BLOCK-HA-153, SECTOR-3, SLAT LAKE CITYINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700091 S0677 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
A MITRA R K MALANI 247, B.M. SAHA ROAD, BANK PARK, P.O. HIND MOTORINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 711001 M0415 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
A DEBI B N CHATTERJEE 25/11 G.C. GHOSH ROAD, PATIPUKURINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700048 D0220 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
ASHIMA CHATTERJEE H CHATTERJEE C/O HRISHIKESH CHATTERJEE, P.O & VILL. JANAIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 C0153 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
A B GUHA A B GUHA 128/14, HAZRA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 G0217 11 110.00 02-NOV-2018
ASHIS CHATTERJEE NA 25/11,G.C.GHOSH ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700048 C0418 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
A R DEY A R DEY C/O. YAMUNA DUTTA PODDAR, NAMGHAR ROAD, SOUTH HAIBARGAONINDIA Assam Nagaon 782002 D0575 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
A KAPOOR G K KAPOOR 3 RAJA SANTOSH ROAD, ALIPORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 K0056 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
A K BANSAL R D BANSAL M/S. ARUN BROS CLOTH MERCHANT, 4540 PHARI DHIRAJINDIA Delhi Delhi 110006 B0661 175 1750.00 02-NOV-2018
A K GOSWAMI P C GOSWAMI C/O. S.K.MUKHERJEE, DAVU AGENCY, 83, N.S. ROAD, ASANSOLINDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713301 G0317 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
A K CHATTERJEE H CHATTERJEE C/O. HRISHKESH CHATTERJEE, P.O. & VILL - JANAIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 C0155 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
ASWINI KUMAR ADAK J K ADAK 22/B SAHID KHUIRAM BOSE ROAD, BUDGE BUDGEINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 700001 A0045 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
ATINDRA NATH MITRA S N MITRA BANK PARK, HINDMOTOR INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 M0161 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
A DE M S DE P-100/A, C.I.T. SCHEME NO. 52, P.O. ENTALLYINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 D0127 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
A SINHA B B SINHA MONRAMA BHABAN, BENIA PARA, P.O. & VILL BHANDARHATIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 S0324 8 80.00 02-NOV-2018
A V DOSHI NA C/O. MUGATLAL & CO., DADAR GALLY, MULJI JETHA MARKETINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 D0089 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
AZIZUR RAHMAN AHMED H AHMED C/O. B.N GHOSH M.A. BL, SIBSAGAR INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785690 A0001 38 380.00 02-NOV-2018
B ALEXCIUS G C ALEXCIUS KING'S COURT, FLAT - 6, 74, SHAKESPEARE SARANIINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 A0046 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
B C MAZUMDAR S N MAZUMDAR 40/4/6 UPENDRA CH. BANERJI ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0125 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
B KAPOOR A KAPOOR 3 RAJA SANTOSH ROAD, ALIPORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 K0060 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
B F GUZDAR F J GUZDAR FLAT-H1, PALACIMO, B. DESAII ROADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 G0352 250 2500.00 02-NOV-2018
B F GUZDAR F J GUZDAR FLAT-H1, PALACIMO, B. DESAII ROADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 G0351 271 2710.00 02-NOV-2018
B S SETHIA B S SETHIA 5 CLIVE ROW INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 S0245 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
B RUSTGI P RUSTGI E-10/20 KEISHANANGAR INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110051 R0259 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
B N BANERJEE S C BANERJEE P.O. & VILL- BOINCHEEGRAM INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700001 B0203 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
B N BASU A N BASU C/O. HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., 9, BRABOURNE ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0227 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
B CHATTERJEE B B CHATTERJEE C/O. OCTAVIUS STEEL & CO. LTD., 14 OLD COURT STREET, TEA & A/C. DEPT., 14 OLD COURT HOUSE STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 C0126 20 200.00 02-NOV-2018
B CHATTERJEE B B CHATTERJEE C/O. OCTAVIUS STEEL & CO. LTD., 14 OLD COURT STREET, TEA & A/C. DEPT., 14 OLD COURT HOUSE STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 C0129 32 320.00 02-NOV-2018
B N JALAN NA C/O. SOORAJMULL & NAGARMULL, 61 HARRISON ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 J0161 630 6300.00 02-NOV-2018
B JALAN NA C/O. SOORAJMULL & NAGARMULL, 61 HARRISON ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 J0170 1050 10500.00 02-NOV-2018
B L THARD N THARD 37, BAZALPARA LANE, P.O. SALKIA

INDIA West Bengal Howrah
700001

T0026
2

20.00 02-NOV-2018

B SUTODYIA K SUTODYIA 29, WATERLOO ST. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700069 S0711 350 3500.00 02-NOV-2018
BALAI CHANDRA MONDAL M N MONDAL 21 KRISHNA K.BHATTACHARYA LANEINDIA West Bengal Howrah 700001 M0099 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
B C RANA B C RANA 5/1/2 KSHETRA BANERJEE LANE, P.O. SHIBPURINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 R0281 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
B MULLICK M C MULLICK 25, DEBRANDRA MULLICK STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 M0128 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
B BOSE S BOSE 2 RAJA MANINDRA ROAD, PAIKPARAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 B0766 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
B P MAJUMDAR H P MAJUMDAR D/56, AMARBATI, P.O. SODEPUR INDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 743178 M0322 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
B B MUKHERJEE B MUKHERJEE 33/1, GARIAHAT ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 M0155 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
B KABRA NA C/O. RAMPAL BANSIDHAR, P.O. KUCHMANINDIA Rajasthan Sikar 301401 K0007 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
B K PACHISIA D C PACHISIA A-51, PRABHADEVI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 P0071 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
BASANTI BHATTACHARJI SUDHIR KUMAR BHATTACHARJI 200/2A RASHBEHARI AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 B0102 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
B DAS S C DAS 19/2 MADAN MITRA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 D0659 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
B D BANSAL M L BANSAL 32, EZRA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 251INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0452 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
B K GOSWAMI P GOSWAMI 64, SUBASH NAGAR ROAD, DUMDUM CANTONMENTINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700065 G0184 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
B K GOSWAMI P GOSWAMI 64, SUBASH NAGAR ROAD, DUMDUM CANTONMENTINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700065 G0360 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
BEJOY P SARMA K P SARMA C/O B.C.P.W, P.O.PANIHATI INDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700001 S0255 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
B K MUKHERJEE J N MUKHERJEE 200/2A RASHBEHARI AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 M0543 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
B P DATTA B P DUTTA 1/B, JNANENDRA AVENUE, P.O. UTTARPARAINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712258 D0733 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
B P ROY N ROY 24/3 MONATOLA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700023 R0086 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
B C JAIN A C JAIN 1, VINOD NAGAR, KALUKUNJ, BEWARINDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305901 J0146 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
B MOHAN M MOHAN BELVEDERE ROAD, 11 MOTILALL NEHRU ROADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad 211002 M0522 18 180.00 02-NOV-2018
B PARAKASH CHAMAN LAL PRAKASH MAMKIN BHANDAR, G.B. ROAD, GOLEPATHARINDIA Bihar Gaya 823001 P0276 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
B L PUROHIT G PUROHIT C/O. HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., HAZINAGARINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 743135 P0072 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
B K VORA H VORA 3 BOWBAZAR STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 V0033 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
B SARMA M SARMA STATE BANK OF INDIA, 

BAMUNIMAIDAN 
INDIA Assam Kamrup

781021 S0796
200

2000.00 02-NOV-2018

B CHATURVEDI S CHATURVEDI KOTHI MEENA BAZAR, SHAHGANJ, AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra 282002 C0162 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
B DEBI NA 69A, BANCHARAM AKRUR LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 D0098 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
B G GHOSE NA 27/1, HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD, BHOWANIPURINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 G0008 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
B ROY B ROY A-56, SURVEY PARK, SANTOSHPUR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700075 R0267 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
B GHOSH H N GHOSH 134/C, BLOCK G, NEW ALIPORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 G0385 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
B GHOSH H N GHOSH 134/C, BLOCK G, NEW ALIPORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 G0411 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
B K CHANDAK R M CHANDAK RAWAT MALL & Co. 194, JAMUMLAL BAZAZ STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 C0331 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
B PAL P PAL 51, BARUI PARA LANE P.O. SANTRAGACHIINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711104 P0291 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
BISWANATH PARASHRAMPURIAK PARASHRAMPURIA C/O HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., HAZINAGARINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 700001 P0073 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
B MITTER S K MITTER 34, SHAMPOOKER STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 M0103 60 600.00 02-NOV-2018
B G BOSE J K BOSE 5/31 PAIK PARA, RAJA MANINDRA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 B0219 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
B GHOSE B B GHOSE P449, C.I.T. ROAD SCHEME 47, KEYATALA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 G0005 102 1020.00 02-NOV-2018
B GHOSE B B GHOSE P449, C.I.T. ROAD SCHEME 47, KEYATALA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 G0373 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
B MITRA S MITRA VILLAGE-KALACHARA, BARA MITRA BATI, P.O. CHANDITALAINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 711101 M0002 225 2250.00 02-NOV-2018
BURNAET DAVIS COPLTD NA 22, CANNING STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0633 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
C G KRISHNAN CHIDAMBARAM FLAT-11, 1/1 LAKE AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 G0124 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
C P WILLS NA 3 CLIVE ROW INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 W0022 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
CENTRAL BANKOF INDIA NA BALLYGUNGE BRANCH, 157A, RASH BEHARI AVENUEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 C0204 20 200.00 02-NOV-2018
C R DEBI NA P-356 KEYATOLA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 D0619 77 770.00 02-NOV-2018
C BAI B D CHAND NO. 4 H.M. ROAD, LINGARAPURAM ST. THOMAS TOWN BALGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560084 C0423 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
C N MUKHERJEE J C MUKHERJEE AMARTALA LANE, CHINURAH INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 M0075 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
C P BANERJEE A P BANERJEE TRIBENI STATION ROAD INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 B0189 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
C TAPURIAH G D TAPURIAH 112A ALMEDIA ROAD, BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 T0029 7 70.00 02-NOV-2018
C R SIRKAR G M SIRKAR 131, B.B. GANGULY STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 S0137 600 6000.00 02-NOV-2018
C R METHA R METHA SURAMAL MULRIDHAR BUILDING, QUMAR ROAD, MALADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 M0192 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
D N MUKHERJEE NA P-146, ANIL ROY ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 M0567 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
D N MUKHERJEE NA P-146, ANIL ROY ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 M0130 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
D N DESAI N DESAI WHITE HOUSE, SAUKHEJ ROAD, ELLIS BRIDGEINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 D0685 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
D GHOSH M K GHOSH 43A, BLOCK-C, NEW ALIPORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 G0142 66 660.00 02-NOV-2018
D CHATTERJEE B CHATTERJEE SAYANTAN, KUMARGOLI, P.O. CHINSUTAHINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712101 C0113 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
DEBI DAS CHATTERJEE S CHATTERJEE G.T ROAD, P.O. BAIDYABATI INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712305 C0119 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
D SAHA L M SAHA 33, BIDHAN SARANI INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 S0744 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
DEEPA HOLDINGS PVTLTD NA 33A, J.L.NEHRU ROAD, 12TH FLOOR,ROOM NO. 13INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700071 D0598 400 4000.00 02-NOV-2018
D SARAF NA C/O. A.C.BHUTARIA & CO. 2, INDIA EXCHANGE PLACEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 S0543 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
D R PURI D C PURI 8, BEADONPURA, KAROL BAGH INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110005 P0004 175 1750.00 02-NOV-2018
DHANVANRIDHI CONCERNS LTD NA 9, BRABOURNE ROAD, 5TH FLOOR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 D0581 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
D M GANGULY M GANGULY 44/31, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700036 G0017 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
D C JAIN S SINGHJI BALAJI KA CHOWK, MADANGANJ, KISHANGARHINDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 301001 J0144 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
D N DHAR NA C/O. PRINTEX COMPANY, 52, N.S.ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 D0696 175 1750.00 02-NOV-2018
D N ROY NA P-142, LAKE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 R0027 38 380.00 02-NOV-2018
D D JOUBERT R E JOUBERT C/O. STANARD CHARTERED BANK, 4 N.S. ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 J0102 600 6000.00 02-NOV-2018
D K BHATTACHARYYA P BHATTACHARYYA BASHA, A-729, INDIRA NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow 226016 B0400 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
D K MITRA K C MITRA 9 JAGNNATH GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0197 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
DINABANDHU MUKHERJEE P MUKHERJEE CHATTERJEE PARA LANE, P.O. BAIDYABATIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 M0175 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
D K MITRA K C MITRA 9 JAGNNATH GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0195 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
D PAL R N PAL 15A, BHADURI LANE, P.O. SERAMPURINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 P0129 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
D MITRA K C MITRA 9 JAGNNATH GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0196 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
D SOKEY A C SOKEY POONAVEE, POLO HILLS, SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya East Khasi Hills 793001 S0646 500 5000.00 02-NOV-2018
D SOKEY A C SOKEY POONAVEE, POLO HILLS, SHILLONG

INDIA Meghalaya East Khasi Hills
793001 S0708

264
2640.00 02-NOV-2018

B K CHAKRABORTY R R CHAKRABORTY RAMKRISHNA MISSION HOSPITAL, RAM KRISHNA NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar 208012 C0061 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
MEENAKSHI ANUVIND PEER MOHALLA, CHANDAUSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Moradabad 202412 M0572 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
R P TRIPATHI NA MANOHAR KUTI, SAUGOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470001 T0083 6 60.00 02-NOV-2018
R ROY K C ROY 321A, PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700045 R0290 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
R C VASA C VASA D-103, INDRAPRAST ESTATE, NEAR DRIVE INN CINEMAINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 V0004 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
D L GHOSH NA 114/A, BAKUL BAGAN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 G0354 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
D L SEAL S L SEAL 99/1/M BIDHAN SARANI INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 S0011 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
D P CHATTERJEE K C CHATTERJEE PROFULLA NIKETAN 16, BENI BANERJEE LANE, BAIDYABATIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712304 C0115 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
D R CHAKRABARTY S K CHAKRABARTY 194 DUMDUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 700030 C0144 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
D DEVI G MAJUMDER 12A, MOHINI MOHAN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700020 D0621 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
D N PAUL R K PAUL 171/1, SHIBPUR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 P0028 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
E G BUSKIN NA 2 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0055 30 300.00 02-NOV-2018
E L WILLIAM NA 6 CHRUCK LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 W0018 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
E NOMANBHOY NA 1ST FLOOR, KHATAU BLDG, 44, OLD CUSTOM ROAD, FORTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400090 N0101 180 1800.00 02-NOV-2018
E ROY R C ROY 161, LOWER CIRCULAR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 R0002 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
CHNADMULL BHATIA NA C/O. HULAS KANWAR, 7, CANNING STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0003 103 1030.00 02-NOV-2018
G E SCOTT NA 5, P.L. BANERJEE LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 S0059 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018

L15494WB1895PLC000963 THE GROB TEA CO LTD

Nominal value of shares 580000.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
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J D GRANT NA 1804, CLEVELAND AVENUE, SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA
UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA

NA NA
999999 G0001 120

1200.00 02-NOV-2018

F G GABA G MOHAMED 2/90, LUHAR STREET INDIA Gujarat Surat 394601 G0312 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
F G BRIGHTMAN F R BRIGHTMAN 115 LONDON ROAD, BEDFORD UNITED KINGDOM NA NA 999999 B0615 180 1800.00 02-NOV-2018
G BHOOTHALINGAMD G IYER 8 MYSORE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 B0220 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
G C CHAKRABORTY N K CHAKRABORTY KAMARPARA INDIA West Bengal Jalpaiguri 735101 C0287 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
G C CHAKRABORTY N CHAKRABORTY KAMARPARA, SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal Jalpaiguri 735101 C0376 6 60.00 02-NOV-2018
G GOPALAN NA 73, JATIN DAS ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 G0060 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
G S PANDEY S K PANDEY 311, RABINDRA SARANI, 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO. 15INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 P0124 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
G DE J K DE 39/8A, GOPAL NAGAR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 D0673 207 2070.00 02-NOV-2018
G DE J K DE 39/8A, GOPAL NAGAR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 D0788 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
G PANDEY S K PANDEY 311, RABINDRA SARANI, 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO. 15INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 P0127 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
G GOENKA NA C/O. GOENKA & CO., P.O. BARABAZAR, KAITHARINDIA Bihar Purnia 854330 G0004 15 150.00 02-NOV-2018
G D TRIVEDI B N TRIVEDI MAULVI BAGH, SONIA ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi 221010 T0080 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
GAUTAM CHATURVEDI S N CHATURVEDI C NAVO, HQ.EAC,IAF, C/O 99 APO INDIA Meghalaya East Khasi Hills 793121 C0163 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
G SEN B K SEN 139/1 ANANDA PLALIT ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700014 S0471 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
GEETABEN R PATEL RASESHBHAI C/O BHAGUBHAI RAMBHAI, AT & P.O PARVATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 P0223 250 2500.00 02-NOV-2018
G RR GRANT NA 46, NORTHERLAND ROAD, EDINBURGHUNITED KINGDOM NA NA 999999 G0053 30 300.00 02-NOV-2018
G C FLETCHER C O FLETCHER BIERTON HOUSE, MIDURST, SUSSEX UNITED KINGDOM NA NA 999999 F0002 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
G E SCOTT W SCOTT N.S ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 S0656 180 1800.00 02-NOV-2018
G S KARNANI K KARNANI C/O. KARNANI'S, 15, MULLICK STREET, SHOP NO. 5&6INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 K0220 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
GOABAGAN PROPERTIES PVTLTD NA 16/3, JAWARLAL NEHRU ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700013 G0063 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
G M ROY A M ROY 3/B, JADU BHATTACHARJEE LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 R0022 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
GOPINATH AUDDY B C AUDDY 58/1 NIRMAL CHANDER STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 A0194 28 280.00 02-NOV-2018
GOPINATH AUDDY BAMA CHARAN AUDDY 58/1 NIRMAL CHUNDER STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 A0018 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
G DHAR S DHAR 3 DR. KARTICK BOSE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 D0435 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
G DUTTA S C DUTTA 41, G.C. AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700013 D0232 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
G P MAJUMDAR K P MAJUMDAR 10A/45, WARDS INSTITIONS ST. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0154 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
G CHAKRABORTY S K CHAKRABARTY 194 DUMDUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 C0146 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S ROYCHOWDHURYA C ROYCHOWDHURY GAR SHYAMNAGAR SCHEME NO. 3, P.O. SHYAMNAGARINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 743127 R0183 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
G R GUPTA M GUPTA C/O. S.L.GUPTA, KD-PITAMPURA, DELHIINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110034 G0255 400 4000.00 02-NOV-2018
G B CONFLALONIERI T CONFLALONIERI C/O. D & t FITZGERALD SOLICITORS, 30 ANGLESEA STREET, DUBLIN C4 IRELAND NA NA 999999 C0026 140 1400.00 02-NOV-2018
H M SHARPLEY NA GLENTHORNE,MUSSOORIE INDIA Uttarakhand Pauri Garhwal 246001 S0655 135 1350.00 02-NOV-2018
H SHAH VALLABHJI 24,26 MINT ROAD, PATEL MANSION (2ND FLOOR) FORTINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 S0593 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
HARI HAR LAHA A K LAHA 9 SATYA CHARAN SASTRY STREET, MAHESH, SERAMPOREINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712001 L0028 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
HARI KISHAN SHARMA J SHARMA C/O HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., HAZINAGARINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 S0178 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
H MUKHERJEE NA 15/1B BHABANATH SEN STREET, SHYAMBAZARINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0528 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
HARIDHONE CHATTERJEE A N CHATTERJEE CHATTERJEE PARA LANE, P.O. BAIDYABATIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712437 C0118 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
H N MODI NA C/O. NAGINDAS G. MODI, 49  SHRINIKETAN SOCIETY, SUMUL DAIRY ROADINDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 IN-300425-10021643 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
H K MITTER NA 34, SHAMPOOKER STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 M0127 60 600.00 02-NOV-2018
H C VAIDYA C D VAIDYA 17 OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD, COLABAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400005 V0058 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
H N SHAH N SHAH MEENA 5TH ROAD, SANTA CRUX (E) INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400055 S0176 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
HIRDAY NARAIN DHAWAN J N DHAWAN C/O HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., HAZINAGARINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 D0221 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
H K LENTIN K LENTIN GOLD CORNET, NOWROJI GAMADIA ROAD, OFF WARDEN ROADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 L0079 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
HRISHIKESH CHATTERJEE BK CHATTERJEE P.O & VILL-JANAI INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 721141 C0124 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
H BHATIA C BHATIA 7, CANNING STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 K0252 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
I P GOENKA G D GOENKA 18, BALVEDERE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 G0374 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
I RASUL NA CHANDARI INDIA Assam Kamrup 781025 R0023 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
I DEBI A P CHATTERJEE 43 RAM KANTO BOSE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700003 D0027 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
I C LUNAWAT M C LUNAWAT C/O. VIJAY HOSIERY STORES, K.E.M ROADINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 L0080 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
I CHUNDER A K CHUNDER 3/1-A SUBOL CHANDRA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 C0247 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
I B PATEL NA 54, BUENAVISTA, NEAR JAHANVI RESTURANT INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 P0198 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
I D MOHATA G D MOHATA 48 GOWSHALA ROAD, P.O. LILUAH INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 M0184 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
J T KEEGAN J KEEGAN MINING ENGINEER, GASLITON COLLIERY, P.O. SIJUAHINDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 826001 K0034 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
J TUCKER F A TUCKER 39, RIPON STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 T0025 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
J VAIDYANATHAN J J IYER 16 ANNA AVENUE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai
600020 V0008

100
1000.00 02-NOV-2018

J NANDAN J P PANDEY ROOM NO. 237, (VAYU BHAWAN) INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110011 N0097 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
J N MISHRA S N MISHRA C21/92, LAHURABIR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi 221001 M0489 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
J P KANOI NA 4, HASTING PARK ROAD, ALIPORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 K0036 15 150.00 02-NOV-2018
J M KAPADIA M G KAPADIA ARWA MANZIL (2ND FLOOR), 10/1 MENOD STREET, PARUSAWALKAMINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 K0171 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
JALEJER HORMUSJI BHATHENA NA NA NA BHATHA. VIA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 B0621 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
J C WAKIN A H CUNG P.O. TANGRA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700015 W0007 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
J C WAKIN A H CUNG P.O. TANGRA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700015 W0019 128 1280.00 02-NOV-2018
J C CHATTERJEE R M CHATTERJEE CD-11 SALT LAKE SECTOR-1 INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700064 C0040 600 6000.00 02-NOV-2018
J MERCHANT M SINGH 5, SUNBEAM, 1ST FLOOR, PEDDAR ROADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 M0462 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
J P PODDAR R K PODDAR 7/2, QUEENS PARK INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 P0091 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
J RANCHANDRA JETHNAND 12/1A, LINDSAY STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 R0070 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
J BANERJEE B K BANERJEE 118 RAJA DIENDRA STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 B0628 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
J N CHUNDER C L CHUNDER 106B RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 C0351 71 710.00 02-NOV-2018
J F GUZDAR FRAMOZE FLAT-H1, PALACIMO, B. DESAII ROADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 G0362 417 4170.00 02-NOV-2018
J DE D K DE TG-3/17, TEGHORIA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700059 D0800 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
JNANENDRA KUMAR CHAKRAVARTY G C CHAKRAVARTY VILL-LOWAIRPOA, P.O. HATTIKHIRA INDIA Assam Cachar 788115 C0352 38 380.00 02-NOV-2018
J N LAHA S L LAHA 3, SYAKRAPARA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 L0001 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
J RANA S K RANA 31/1 BEDON STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 R0273 175 1750.00 02-NOV-2018
J B DASTIDAR C B DASTIDAR 87, AMIRT PURI "A" TOP FLOOR, EAST OF KAILASHINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110065 G0361 71 710.00 02-NOV-2018
J P KUNDU NA 173, LANSDOWNE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 K0246 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
J CHAUDHURI G K CHAUDHURI P-237 LAKE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 C0047 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
J GHOSE N C GHOSE 52, BEADON STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 G0015 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
K C JOSHI D D JOSHI QUARTER 5/6/8 GOVT. COLONY, BELURINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 J0032 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K P MENON K G MENON 188/101 PRINCE ANWAR SHAH ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700045 M0181 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K RAMCHANDRAN P S KUPPUSWAMY P-135, LAKE TERRANCE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 R0101 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K RANGAMANI S KRISHNAMURTI 10 ANIL ROY ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700079 R0106 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K C ROY N ROY 7 LYONS RANGE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 R0062 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
K SOM R N SOM 112 MAHENDRA BHATTACHARYA INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711104 S0358 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL S L AGARWAL SHYAM GROCERY, 71 CART SARAI, ROAD, UPPER BAZARINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 A0184 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
K K MUKHERJEE K MUKHERJEE 16/1, DR. SUBHAS LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 M0158 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K K MUKHERJEE N C MUKHERJEE 9/1C, DHARAMTALA ROAD, KASBA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0610 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
KAMALA BALA SEN B B SEN CHOUMATHA, CHINSURAH INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 S0130 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
KAMALA BISWAS P KUMAR BISWAS P.O.BRAHMANPARA, VILL. HARAH INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 B0730 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
K DEVI N K CHOWDHURY 288, RASH BEHARI AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 D0064 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
K MITRA A MITRA 60/2, SATYEN ROY ROAD, BEHALA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700034 M0554 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K P KRIPALANI P K KRIPALANI 12/2, KYD STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 K0043 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
K K LAKHOTIA D C LAKHOTIA C/O. ANURANG ELECTRICALS, GOLPATHAR, G.B.ROADINDIA Bihar Gaya 823001 L0094 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
K S CHOUDHARI A S CHOUDHARI 64 BALRAM DEY STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 C0140 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K C MITRA H MITRA 9,JAGANNATH GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0166 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K GOYAL A GOYAL E/7, HERNES APARTMENTS, BHATT ANE, S.V. ROAD, BORIVII (WEST)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 G0379 237 2370.00 02-NOV-2018
K N MITRA P S MITRA 48/36A SOUTH SINTHEE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700050 M0205 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
K CHOWDHURY T CHOWDHURY 5/1 CHOWDHURY PARA LANE INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711104 C0298 6 60.00 02-NOV-2018
K N GHOSH NA 8/B, SATYEN DUTT ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 G0070 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
K N MOTILAL P C MOTILAL 20/1, BANERJEEPARA LANE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700060 M0178 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K B MAZDA F MAZDA 35, CHOWRINGHEE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 M0524 192 1920.00 02-NOV-2018
KISHAN RAJ MEHTA A R MEHTA C/O HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., HAZINAGARINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 M0194 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
K MUNDRA M MUNDRA C/O. KISHORILAL BRIJ MOHAN , JALPAIGURIINDIA West Bengal Jalpaiguri 735101 M0557 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
K PERSHAD NA B-366, NEW FRIENDS COLONY INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110065 P0025 250 2500.00 02-NOV-2018
KRISHNA CHANDRA GHOSE H D GHOSE BAIDYABATI P.O., HATISHALAGHAT INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712321 G0041 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
K K GOENKA B P GOENKA 4, FAILIE PLACE, 6TH FLOOR, ROOM NO-614INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 G0123 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
K VISHWANATHAN V KRISHNAN 4TH FLOOR, SECTOR-17, VASHI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400703 V0053 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
K MUKHERJEE L M MUKHERJEE 20/F, GANGULY PARA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 M0169 24 240.00 02-NOV-2018
K N MOHATA J D MOHATA C/O. SRI JANKIDAS MOHATA, 3 BYSACK STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0352 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
K JALAN D JALAN JALAN FURNITIURES COMPANY, CART SARAI ROADINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 J0155 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
L SEQUEIRA NA SEQUIRA-VADDO, SALIGAO,GOA INDIA Goa North Goa 403508 S0663 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
LAKSHMI NARAYAN CHOWDHURY SS CHOWDHURY VILL & P.O BHATAKUL INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713104 C0112 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
L N PANDIT R D PANDIT 8/1, TAPUKUR ROAD, P.O. SARSUNAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700061 P0289 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
L R ROY R C ROY 33, BIDHAN SARANI INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 R0056 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
L N KHEMKA D N KHEMKA C/O. MILLS  STORES & BEARING CO., 10, CANNING STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 K0234 500 5000.00 02-NOV-2018
L M CHATTERJEE R M CHATTERJEE 1 QUEENS PARK, P.O. BALLYGUNGE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 C0355 127 1270.00 02-NOV-2018
N M DOTIVALA MANECKJI NARIMAN BUILDING, 162, M. KARVE ROADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400021 D0072 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
R B LLOYD L W LLOYD 91, COODEN DRIVE, BESXILL ON SEA, SUSSEXUNITED KINGDOM NA NA 999999 L0014 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
S B RANA NA 29, BALLYGUNJE CURCULAR ROAD

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata
700019 S0659

90
900.00 02-NOV-2018

M L SUTODYIA B B SUTODYIA 15, C.G. ROAD, TOLLYGUNGE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700040 S0713 1400 14000.00 02-NOV-2018
M N SARKAR J C SARKAR 79-10A LOWER CIRCULAR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 S0660 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
M RAJAMANI H N IRYE 22/15, MANOARPUKUR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 R0103 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M S KRISHNAN L S IYER 174, LANSDOWNE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 K0059 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M S LAKHMINARAYANANL S IYER 174, LANSDOWNE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 L0029 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M C HSING W F HSING 14 RADHA NATH CHOWDHURY ROAD, P.O. TANGRAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700015 H0031 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
M M MULLICK NA 365, UPPER CHITPUR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0564 262 2620.00 02-NOV-2018
M DAS S N DAS 24, C.N. CHATTERJEE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0644 17 170.00 02-NOV-2018
M DAS M DAS C/O. M.S.DAS, INTERNAL AUDIT DEPARTMENT, GENERAL MANAGER'S OFFICE TELCOINDIA Jharkhand Pashchim Singhbhum 831010 D0682 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
M SAHA K M SAHA BF 7/51, DESHBANDHU NAGAR, BAGUHATIINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700059 S0652 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
M H INGAR NA DEDAT STREET, TADESHWAR, TALMANDVI INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 I0012 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
M P WARD NA SANTASPUR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 W0002 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
M L RASKSHIT N RASKSHIT 18/1A, SIMPLAI PARA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 R0088 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M M DHUR B M DHUR 3J RUPCHAND ROY STREET, P.O. BURRABAZARINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 D0268 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M L CHANDA N G CHANDA 1 DABGRAM COLONY, NEAR MOHILA COLLEGE, SILIGURIINDIA West Bengal Jalpaiguri 735220 C0347 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
M N BASU D D BASU BLOCK AE-785, SECTOR - 1, SALT LAKE CITYINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700064 B0534 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
M N DUTT R L DUTT 52/1A, RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 D0719 175 1750.00 02-NOV-2018
M N DUTT R N DUTT 52/1A, RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 D0799 175 1750.00 02-NOV-2018
M H SHAH H C SHAH A/39, VIRPURWAGAR SOIETY, WHAGODIAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 S0611 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
M N CHAKRABORTY NA ENGINEERS & CONTRACTOR, 22/2 RAY STREET, P.O. ELGIN ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700020 C0379 1400 14000.00 02-NOV-2018
M PANDEY S K PANDEY 311, RABINDRA SARANI, 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO. 15INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 P0338 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
M SAHA M SAHA 46, KRISHNA GOPAL MADIR ROAD, BIRATIINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700051 S0823 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
M C ZOTA CHANDULAL B-2, APSARA SOCIETY INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 Z0001 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
M O DSOUZA A R DSOUZA 26/1, RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 D0336 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
MARIAMBIBI DAVJEE VORAJEE D A VORAJEE MOTAVARACHHA INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 V0009 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
MAYARANI CHOWDHURY A M CHOWDHURY 10 DEBAIPUKUR ROAD, P.O.  HINDMOTORINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 C0177 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
M PAUL A K PAUL M-42/8, TELCO COLONY, JAMESHEDPURINDIA Jharkhand Pashchim Singhbhum 831004 P0187 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
M SOONEE K L SOONEE 21, SIRCAR BYE LANE, P.O. BURRABAZARINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 S0028 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
M K KURI K G KURI 21/C, PANCHANANTALA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 K0157 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
M BHATTACHARJEE P BHATTACHARJEE C/O. P. BHATTACHARJEE, OCTAVIUS STEEL & CO. LTD., 14 OLD COURT STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0207 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M RAY K P RAY 24/5, A.B.LANE INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711104 R0165 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
M CHANDRA B CHANDRA C 26/12A RAMKATORA BAGH, LAHURABIRINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi 221204 C0022 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
MOHAN SONDHI V P SONDHI DESSOIE TEA ESTATE, P.O.MARIANI INDIA Assam Jorhat 785636 S0198 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
M N KAPADIA NAGINDAS C/O. MAKHANIA, 3/28, BARANPURI BHAGAL, HAFESJHI GALIINDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 K0199 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
M K CHAKRABARTY I B CHAKRABORTY HOUSING ESTATE, BLOCK NO. R/N FLAT-7, OLD DOG RACE COURSE, BEHALAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700038 C0139 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M A GOLANDAZ A A GOLANDAZ 1/98A-1,A-1, GOLANDAZ STREET, NANPURAINDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 G0281 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
MOHON CHAND SEN M L SEN BORAL LANE, P.O.& DT. HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712101 S0200 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
MOJIBUR RAHMAN NA STATION ROAD INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 R0003 225 2250.00 02-NOV-2018
MONEYCARE FINANZ LTD NA 309, III FLOOR, BRIGADE GARDEN, CHRUCH STREETINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560001 M0502 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
M GANGULY J C GANGULY C/O. S.C. MUSTAFI, 179/3, A.P.C. ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 M0553 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
M PAUL S C PAUL RANI PARK, P.O. BELGHORIA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700056 P0064 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M DUTT V P DUTT 14, RAM MOHAN DUTT ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700020 D0715 175 1750.00 02-NOV-2018
M C BOSE S K BOSE 20/3 RAM CHARAN SETT ROAD, P.O. SANTRAGACHIINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 B0195 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
M S CHOUDHURY G C CHOUDHURY 2, DHARMADAS ROW, 3RD FLOOR, WEST FLAT, P.O. KALIGHATINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 S0681 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
M L BINNANI B BINNANI 373 UPPER CHITPUR ROAD, GAMESH BHAWAN, BLOCK B 4TH FLOORINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700020 B0642 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
N BALASUBRAMAMIANS N SASTRI 544 RAJA BASANTHA ROY ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 B0221 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
N LALITHA LALITHA 13A, COOKS LANE, NEAR JAIN TEMPLE ROAD CROSSINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560001 L0071 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
N VENKATARAMAN G N IYER 1B LAKE VIEW ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 V0016 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
N VENKATARAMAN A N IYER P.O. SERUKALATHUR INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600029 V0003 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
N K GANGULI A C GANGULI 114/1, MONOHARPUKUR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 G0006 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
N CHOWDHURY S C CHOWDHURY 6/1/1A AHIRITOLA 1ST LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 C0130 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
N RAMCHANDRAN K RAMCHANDRAN P-135, LAKE TERRANCE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 R0102 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
N K PODDAR H R PODDAR 191, CITTRANJAN AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 P0141 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
N D GHOSH B B GHOSH 35/2, TOLLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 G0013 900 9000.00 02-NOV-2018
N D GHOSH B B GHOSH 35/2, TOLLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 G0353 128 1280.00 02-NOV-2018
N BOSE A P BOSE 5/31 PAIK PARA, RAJA MANINDRA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 B0217 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
N K BAID A C BAID C/O. SPSS, 9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET, 2ND FLOOR, E BLOCKINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0518 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
N C MITRA H D MITRA 9, JAGNNATH GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0179 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
N R BALASRA R E BALASRA JEHANGIR MANSION, GROUND FLOOR,77N.M. SIRARAM PATKER MARGINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 B0653 40 400.00 02-NOV-2018



N N BAMBOAT NANABHAI C/O. MRS. P.R. MESSMAN, SHIRIN MANZIL, 1ST FLOOR, WALTON ROADINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 B0242 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018
N MITRA K C MITRA 9 JAGNNATH GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0198 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
N C DE S N DE 429 HOOGLY GHAT, P.O. HOOGLY INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712103 D0283 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
NIBARAN CHANDRA GHOSE B N GHOSE PALPARAH-CHANDERNAGORE INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712001 G0019 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
NIKHIL KUMAR GUPTA DR JN GUPTA 142 G.T.ROAD, P.O.SHEORAPHULY INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712113 G0112 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
N M CHATTERJEE N M CHATTERJEE 7 RANI BHOWANI ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 C0360 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
N K DAS B K DAS 36A MAHANIRBAN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 D0284 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
N K NANDI V NANDI 9, SRIGOPAL MULLICK LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 N0103 28 280.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0698 87 870.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0699 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0700 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0701 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0702 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0703 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0704 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0705 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0706 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0707 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0708 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0709 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0710 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0711 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
N DHANI L C DHANI 63/2B SARAT BOSE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 D0713 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
P H ARMISTEAD H ARMISTEAD 14 OLD COURT HOUSE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 A0037 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
P H ARMITSTEAD H ARMITSTEAD 14 OLD COURT HOUSE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 A0202 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
PMA SUBRAMANIAN CHETTY PM ALA CHETTIAR 59 EAST AVANIMOOLA STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 C0005 180 1800.00 02-NOV-2018
P M MUNDY G B MUNDY C/O. GRINDLAYS BANL PLC, 6, CHRUCH LANEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0066 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
P ROY A ROY 403, JODHPUR PARK INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700031 R0110 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
P DUTTA R K DUTTA 1 TARAMANIGHAT ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700041 D0330 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
P G CHATTERJEE NA 2/1/2 NERODE BEHARY, MULLICK ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 C0004 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
P L GOUTI B P GOENKA 7/2A, CREEK LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700014 G0118 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
P C CHATTERJEE B CHATTERJEE 6 MISSION ROW INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 C0359 38 380.00 02-NOV-2018
PARESH NATH SEN P B SEN TOLAPHATAK SANTOSH KUNJ., CHINSURAHINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712123 S0015 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
P BHATTACHARJEE P K BHATTACHARJEE C/O. OCTAVIUS STEEL & CO. LTD., 14 OLD COURT STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0206 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
PARSURAM AGARWALLA N L AGARWALLA BISHMILE,. P.O. CHUBUA INDIA Assam Dibrugarh 786001 A0056 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
P K SHAH B SHAH SHAH HOUSE, BLOCK NO. 17 PLOT 2 INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490020 S0242 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
P K SHAH B L SHAH 149, COTTON STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 S0672 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL S N AGARWAL C/O. TIRUPATI PHARMA, 55, CANNING STREET, ROON NO. A-51, 3RD FLOORINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 A0186 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
PERCY LOUIS ACHARD P E ACHARD CROOK-A-BECK, PATTERDALE, PENRITH, WESTMORLANDUNITED KINGDOM NA NA 999999 A0193 321 3210.00 02-NOV-2018
PHALARAM MOOKHERJEE G MUKHERJEE VILL & P.O.BAIDYABATI INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712231 M0159 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
P L CHAKRABORTY NA 47, VALLEY PARK, P.O. GARIA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700084 C0422 24 240.00 02-NOV-2018
P N BRAHMA NA 38 CHETLA CENTRAL ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 B0620 270 2700.00 02-NOV-2018
P C SARKAR S CH SARKAR 2D, BALLYGUNGE COURT, 12/2 BALLYGUNGE PARKINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 S0450 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
P K BISWAS S M BISWAS P.O. BRAHMAMPARA, HARA INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712001 B0194 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
P S DUDHORIA B S DUDHORIA C/O. W.F DUCAT & CO., 5 CLIVE ROW, 2ND FLOORINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 D0256 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
PRADIP RANJAN SINHA B B SINHA MONORAMA BHABAN BENIAPARA, P.O. & VILL BHANDARHATIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712235 S0394 8 80.00 02-NOV-2018
P C PURI H R PURI 17, SHRESTHA VIHAR, I.P. EXTENSION - IIINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110092 P0112 350 3500.00 02-NOV-2018
P G BOSE J K BOSE 5/31 PAIK PARA, RAJA MANINDRA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 B0218 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
P G DUTTA K DUTTA 1, D.S.ROAD, TOLLYGUNGE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700033 D0446 7 70.00 02-NOV-2018
P K GHOSH D C GHOSH 114/A, BAKUL BAGAN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 G0218 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
P KARNANI K KARNANI C/O. KARNANI'S, 15, MULLICK STREET, SHOP NO. 5&6INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 K0301 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
P LATA R KUMAR 39, HARSH VIHAR, PITAMPURA INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110034 L0099 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
PREM NATH CHAKRAVARTY NA 53 NEW BAIRANA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad 211002 C0380 350 3500.00 02-NOV-2018
P K BANERJEE D BANERJEE 11 BONEBEHARI BOSE ROAD, RAMKRISHNAPURINDIA West Bengal Howrah 700001 B0650 71 710.00 02-NOV-2018
P C MAJUMDAR B K MAJUMDAR 45, AMREST ROW INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 M0163 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
P BOSE P C BOSE 4E, MOTITAL NEHRU ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 B0148 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
P C DATTA R R DATTA 8A ISSWAR CHAKRAVARTI LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 D0104 8 80.00 02-NOV-2018
P B PATHAK R N PATHAK EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD. SANTORIA, P.O. DISHERGARHINDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713333 P0270 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
PUNJAB SIND BANK NA 14/15, OLD COURT HOUSE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 IN-300159-1015825 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
P DEBI G D PITY C/O. MADAN LAL PITY, 77/1 INDRA BISWAS ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700037 D0160 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
P PUROHIT M L PUROHIT GANJA JAMUNA, 28/1, SHAKESPEARE SARANIINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 P0076 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
R H MACGEAGH NA FLAT NO. 25, ORCHARD HOUSE, BOURNE ROAD, BUCKSUNITED KINGDOM NA NA 999999 M0565 700 7000.00 02-NOV-2018
R N CHAKI B G CHAKI P-104, C.I.T ROAD, P.O. ENTALLY INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700014 C0092 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
R NATARAJAN P S RAMASWAMY 5 HIDE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700043 N0036 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
RSV ALAGIRI CHETTY RS VR CHETTIAR 38 ELUKADAL STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 C0006 60 600.00 02-NOV-2018
RSV SUBBARAYALU CHETTY NA NA NA 152B NORTH VELI STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 C0008 39 390.00 02-NOV-2018
R S KUMAR S V NATHEN 76B, LAKE VIEW ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 K0058 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R VISWANATHAN M R IYER 11B LANDOWNWE TERRANCE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 V0014 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R S BHATTACHARJEE S S BHATTACHARJEE 45/3 CHOWDHURY PARA LANE INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711104 B0187 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
R N ROY M ROY 13 RAJANI BANERJI LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700008 R0089 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R R BASU B C BASU P.O. & VILL-BORA INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 721001 B0232 4 40.00 02-NOV-2018
R B PURKAIT A C PURKAIT P.O. SONAPUR INDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743369 P0079 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
R K NANDI NA 3B, RADHA KANTO JEW STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 N0100 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
R K PAUL K L PAUL 171/1 SINPUR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 P0100 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
R K BHATIA NA C/O GRINDLAYS BANK LTD, 6 CHURCH LANEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0622 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
RAJ NARAYAN BAGLA M P BAGLA 8, LYONS RANGE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0127 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R K BHARATIA S BHARATIA 2 OLD MAYOURS COURT STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 B0211 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R S LODHA J S LODHA 8, NATIONAL TOWER, 13, LOUDON STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 L0078 3 30.00 02-NOV-2018
R B GARG T RAM B17, BRTIJVIHAR SOCIETY, PITAMPURAINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110034 G0323 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
R B MAHESHRAJIKA M L MAHESHRAJIKA C/O. TIRUPATI PHARMA, 55, CANNING STREET, ROON NO. A-51, 3RD FLOORINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0508 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
R C GHOSE NA 38, BADUR BAGAN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 G0372 700 7000.00 02-NOV-2018
RAM DAYAL PANDE PTR PANDE NEW JAKKANPUR INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 P0023 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
R ROY NA 321-1, PRINCE ANWAR SHA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700045 R0283 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
R BOSE NA 2 RAJA MANINDRA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700037 B0741 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
R L PATEL G PATEL LAXMI SAW MILL, 76, N.S. ROAD, P.O. RAJPURINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743358 P0280 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
R D TIWARI D TIWARI CF-397, SLAT LAKE EXT. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700064 T0006 1600 16000.00 02-NOV-2018
R B RATHI BHIKAMCHAND LILA NIWAS, MATUNGA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400019 R0113 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R B MANI R S KRISHNAN GARDEN HOUSE, PANDEPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi 221002 M0370 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
R GHOSE A K GHOSE 32, SHRI GOPAL MALLICK LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 G0297 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
R K DEY A Y DEY 10/2, AMBIKA GHOSAL LANE, SIBPURINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 D0047 725 7250.00 02-NOV-2018
RANU BALA DUTTA G C DUTTA 21 MOGAL TULI LANE, P.O. CHINSURAHINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 721001 D0427 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R GUPTA K K GUPTA 501/4, SAINIK FARMS, WESTERN AVENUEINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110062 G0359 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
P B PATEL B N PATEL 54, BUENAVISTA, NEAR JAHANVI RESTURANT INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 P0318 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
R B PATEL NA 54, BUENAVISTA, NEAR JAHANVI RESTURANT INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 P0200 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
R K SINHA J N SINHA 59, EAST SINTHEE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 S0274 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
R H PANDIT H T PANDIT 2/1410, HANUMAN SHERI, SAGARPURAINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 P0143 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
R DEY A DEY C/O. A.C.DEY, 4/4 AMAMI APRT, 2 ISWARGUPTA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700028 D0666 46 460.00 02-NOV-2018
R CHAKRABORTY D N CHAKRABORTY GOLF GREEN URBAN COMPLEX, PHASE II, MIG-II 3/7INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700045 C0120 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R PODDAR T P PODDAR CE-224, SALT LAKE CITY INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700064 P0303 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
R P SINGH H SINGH P.O. MOTINAGAR INDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828120 S0583 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
R CHHAJER V S KOTHARI 4 RAJANI SEN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 C0401 317 3170.00 02-NOV-2018
R CHHAJER V S KOTHARI 4 RAJANI SEN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 C0416 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
R J MATHEWS NA C/O. ABRAHAM, 178, A.J.C. BOSE ROAD, 14, EMRALD COURTINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700014 M0599 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
R N CHAURASIA R NATH C/O. R.NATH, RUNGAJAUN TEA ESTATE, P.O. GOLAGHATINDIA Assam Golaghat 785621 C0167 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
R MITRA N C MITRA 9 JAGNNATH GHOSH ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700042 M0199 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
R ROHRA B PRAKASH G.B. ROAD GOLPATHAR INDIA Bihar Gaya 823001 R0245 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
R K KIYAL B KIYAL C/O. S.M.GUPTA, 78, SYED AMIR ALI AVENUEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 K0257 28 280.00 02-NOV-2018
RINA BANDYOPADHYAYNA 136, RISHI BANKIM CH. ROAD, P.O. NAIHATIINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 743251 B0714 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
R BANDYOPADHYAYM K BANDYOPADHYAY 136, RISHI BANKIM CH. ROAD, P.O. NAIHATIINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 743165 B0594 75 750.00 02-NOV-2018
R DEBI NA C/O. K.C. CHOWDHURY, 36/6, CHANDI GHOSH ROAD, W BLOCK REGENT PARKINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700040 D0624 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
R DAS R DAS 19/2 MADAN MITRA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 D0660 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
R DEY A C DEY C/O. A.C.DEY, 4/4 AMAMI APRT, 2 ISWARGUPTA ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700028 D0674 79 790.00 02-NOV-2018
S K CHAKRABARTY H CHAKRABORTY 19H DUM DUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 C0136 4 40.00 02-NOV-2018
S NATARAJAN G NATARAJAN P-240, LAKE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 N0034 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S RAMAMURTY M K RAMAMURTY A-008, YAMUNA APARTMENTS KALKAJIINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110019 R0156 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S S NARASIMHAN S S IYER DR. K.R.SETHURAMAN, IV/2 JIMPER QTRSINDIA Pondicherry NA 605006 N0035 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S VITACHAR V SUNBRAAMNIACHAR 99B KANKULIA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 V0012 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S N DAS A N DAS 56/1, SIMLA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 D0008 250 2500.00 02-NOV-2018
S N DAS A N DAS 56/1, SIMLA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 D0016 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
SADHANA B M BHUTRA BRIJVATIKA, 653, 16TH CROSS 19TH MAININDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560039 S0653 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S BISWAS NA Q366, MUDIALI ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700024 B0733 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
S N CHAKRABORTY T CHAKRABORTY C/O. BARUN KR. MITRA, 41, LALIT MITRA LANEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700004 C0128 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S P HAZARIKA H P HAZARIKA PUB-SARASIA, BY LANE 5TH, GUWAHATIINDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 H0040 850 8500.00 02-NOV-2018
S JAIN P BAGRA C/O. SUBHAS CHAND BAGRA, 15, SOVARAM BYSACK STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700070 J0028 52 520.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BASAK K C BASAK 3A/4 B K PAL LANE, DUM DUM INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 B0718 37 370.00 02-NOV-2018
S CHATURVEDI S R CHATURVEDI C/O. AIR COMMNDR G CHATURVEDI, AIR FORCE STATION, AURANGZEB ROADINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110011 C0225 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BANERJEE B K BANERJEE 29 N C MUKHERJEE ROAD, P.O. BAIDABATIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 B0410 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S K PALRIWAL A K PALRIWAL P-2, TAGORE PARK, DR. R.N.TAGORE ROAD, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 9INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700059 P0196 16 160.00 02-NOV-2018
S MAHAPATRA P K MAHAPATRA A10, KOILNAGAR, ROURKELA INDIA Orissa Sambalpur 768001 M0616 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S CHAKRABORTY S K CHAKRABORTY COMFORT INVESTMENTS CONSULTANTS, 2/1A, HINDUSTHAN PARKINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 C0340 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S BARUA S B BARUA BORTOL ZOO, NARANGI ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0538 425 4250.00 02-NOV-2018
SANTI ADDY A K ADDY 28 BENIAPUKUR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700014 A0057 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BOSE L M BOSE VILL. BOSEPARA, P.O. BAIDYABATI INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712611 B0184 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S MERCHANT G MERCHANT S-65, SOMESHWAR ENCLAVE, NR. SOUTH GUJRAT UNIVERSITY, UDHNA MAGDALLA ROADINDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 M0435 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
S C ROY S C ROY SAHENNANDH PARA INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713347 R0254 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BANERJEE H C BANERJEE 28 PACHAONTOLA ROAD, P.O. BALLYINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 B0183 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BANERJEE H BANERJEE 17A, KEDAR BOSE LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 M0084 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S M GUPTA M P GUPTA 22, SUKEAS LANE, (2ND FLOOR) INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 G0278 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
S M GUPTA M P GUPTA 22, SUKEAS LANE, (2ND FLOOR) INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 G0428 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
S N DATTA J N DATTA 3/42 VIDYA SAGAR COLONY INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700047 D0436 125 1250.00 02-NOV-2018
SARASWATI PRASAD DUBEY J P DUBEY CALEDONION JUTEMILLS CO. LTD., BUDGE BUDGEINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 D0215 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S SONEE R SONEE 404, JOYOTSANA APT, NEAR NAWJIWAN SOCIETY THANE (E)INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400603 S0622 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S C MITTRA M N MITTRA 34, SHAMPOOKER STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0003 60 600.00 02-NOV-2018
S C SEAL N PD SEAL 3 EDEN HOSPITAL LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 S0662 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
SARIT DEB S M DEV CROZIERS AGENCY (P) LTD., SILCHARINDIA Assam Cachar 788115 D0642 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
SARIT KUMAR GHOSH S GHOSH P.O. & VILL. RAJPUR, BARENDRAPARAINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 G0117 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S DAGA N R DAGA 402, KALYAN APRATMENT, 5, KANCHAN BAGINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 D0784 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
S SINGHANIA S S SINGHANIA 22, AMRATOLLA STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 S0833 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
S L DASSI NA 89/A MASJID BARI STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 D0079 6 60.00 02-NOV-2018
S K MITRA NA 14B RAM KRISHNA DAS LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700009 M0021 62 620.00 02-NOV-2018
SAROJ KUMAR MUKHERJEE S P MUKHERJEE CHATTERJEE PARA LANE, P.O. SHEORAPHULIINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712101 M0168 6 60.00 02-NOV-2018
SATYA NARAYAN AGARWAL B L AGARWAL C/O. TIRUPATI PHARMA, 55, CANNING STREET, ROON NO. A-51, 3RD FLOORINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 A0185 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
S N SINGHANIA R L SINGHANIA B-11/14, KALYANI INDIA West Bengal Nadia 741235 S0179 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
S C BATIA C BATIA 7, CANNING STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0616 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
S KUMARI R S TIWARI CF-397, SLAT LAKE EXT. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700064 K0046 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S N DESAI N H DESAI WHITE HOUSE, SAUKHEJ ROAD, ELLIS BRIDGEINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 D0622 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
S P SAIGAL S P KATTNI BUDGE BUDGE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 S0159 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S A GOGA A KAYUM 4/3295, HAIDERALI CASSIMJI ST, BEGUMPURAINDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 G0270 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S P DE H C DE 15 R.K. MUKHERJEE ROAD, P.O. BARANAGAR INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700036 D0667 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
SHANTI DEVI S N SINHA C/O LAJPAT PRASAD,FLAT 4-E, SAPPHIRE APARTMENT, 36-B NEW ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700027 D0038 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S K JATIA S S JATIA C/O. CALIDONIAN JUTE MILLS CO. LTD., BUDGE BUDGEINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 J0030 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S SHARMA R SHARMA BELVEDERE ROAD, 11 MOTILALL NEHRU ROADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad 211002 S0676 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
S GUHA R K GUHA 12, LAKE TERRACE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 G0149 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
S ROY P ROY 403, JODHPUR PARK INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700031 R0111 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S N BASAK G K BASAK 1 RAM PAL LANE, P.O. HATKHOLA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0523 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
S N BASAK G K BASAK 1 RAM PAL LANE, P.O. HATKHOLA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 B0651 9 90.00 02-NOV-2018
S S BHATTACHARYYA P C BHATTACHARYYA 20/8 BRINDABON BASACK STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 B0201 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S S KANOI NA 24, R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, 5TH FLOORINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 K0035 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
S B DEVI J CHAKRABORTY 55, THEATRE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 D0623 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
S CHOUDHURI K K CHOUDHURI C/O. DELTA ROPE WORKS (P) LTD, 25/27, N.S. ROADINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 C0384 350 3500.00 02-NOV-2018
J SCINDIA NA SAMUDRA MAHAL PALACE, DR. ANNIE BEASENT ROAD, WORLIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400018 J0162 270 2700.00 02-NOV-2018
S K DAS S N DAS 6/B, SASHIBHUSAN DEY STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 D0688 90 900.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BANERJEE S N BANERJEE 491, SARAT CH. CHATTERJEE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711103 B0208 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S KRISHNAN V KRISHNAN PLOT NO. 60 ARCADE FLAT 24, 4TH FLOOR, SECTOR-17, VASHI, NEW BOMBAYINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400703 K0212 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S MOHATA G D MOHATA 48 GOWSHALA ROAD, P.O. LILUAH INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711204 M0603 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
S DUGAR S DUGAR C/O. CENTRAL COTTON MILLS LTD., 212, GIRISH GHOSH ROAD, BELUR MATHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 D0213 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S L JAIN M L JAIN 26, MOHENDRA GOSWAMI LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 J0029 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S L SINGHAL S L SINGHAL RAJAMAIDAN ROAD INDIA Assam Jorhat 785636 S0247 5 50.00 02-NOV-2018
S DOODNAWALA R M DOODNAWALA 5A, MUKTARAM BABU STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 D0065 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
S CHAKRABORTY S K CHAKRABARTY 194 DUMDUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 C0145 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018



S CHAKRABORTY S K CHAKRABARTY 194 DUMDUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 C0152 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S SEN S P SEN CG-75, SEC-II, SALT LAKE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700091 S0634 200 2000.00 02-NOV-2018
S BHATTACHARYA H N BHATTACHARYA 19A RAMESH MITRA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B0638 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
s GHOSH S D ROY 8, GULMURI ROAD, P.O. GULMURI INDIA Jharkhand Pashchim Singhbhum 831003 G0433 300 3000.00 02-NOV-2018
NARAYAN CHANDRA MUKHERJEE N C MUKHERJEE HARIHATGANJ, P.O.SURI INDIA West Bengal Birbhum 731302 M0156 10 100.00 02-NOV-2018
STAR TEA CO NA 65, SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata
700007 S0716

875
8750.00 02-NOV-2018

S C BISWAS NA 363 MOHISILA COLONY, P.O. ASANOLINDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713303 B0675 87 870.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BHATTACHARJI S K BHATTACHARJI 200/2A RASHBEHARI AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 B0723 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S K DAS S K DAS AGARPARA NORTH ST. ROAD, SEN BAGAN, P.O. AGARPARAINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 743251 D0209 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S GHOSH M K GHOSH 43A, BLOCK-C, NEW ALIPORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700053 G0141 67 670.00 02-NOV-2018
S SEN K C SEN P-171, C.I.T. VI-M INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700054 S0345 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
S GHOSH S K GHOSH "ABAS", 33 BARRACK ROAD, P.O. CHINSURAHINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712101 G0139 150 1500.00 02-NOV-2018
SUDHA SINGH K SINGH C/O P.SINGH P.C.S.D.L.C IV/754, 9 MAYO ROADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad 211002 S0314 500 5000.00 02-NOV-2018
SUDHA SINGH P SINGH DLC - IV/7541, 9 MAYO ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad 211002 S0631 1000 10000.00 02-NOV-2018
S K CHATTERJEE NA 12B BAKUL BAGAN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700025 C0116 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S R SHAWOO S C SHAWOO 4, A.G. LANE, P.O. SHIBPUR INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 S0155 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S UPADHYAY NA 96/1, SECTOR-20, GANDHI NAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar
382020 U0011

50
500.00 02-NOV-2018

S TALAPATRA S N TALAPATRA 24A, BAGHMARI ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700054 T0024 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S DE NA ABHISHEK APT, FLAT NO. 401, "A" WING, G.D.AMBEDKAR MARG, MAIGAON, BESIDE BOMBAY DYING SPRING MILLS INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 D0772 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
SUJIT KUMAR MITRA NA 48/36A SOUTH SINTHEE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700050 M0203 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S KUMAR H M KUMAR C/O. KAMALA BHUNDER, 61-C NIRMAL CHANDRA ST.INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 K0251 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
S TAYAL S C TAYAL LALPUR CHOWK, RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 T0061 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BHATTACHARJEE P G BHATTACHARJEE 32A/6A, SOUTH SINTHI ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700050 B0292 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
S K JAIN J P JAIN BAZAR SARAFA, SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur 247001 J0152 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S K KHAITAN K M AGARWAL C/O. KALYAN MAL AGARWAL, KAPRA PATTI, GOLGHAR, P.O. JHARIAINDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828111 K0269 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S K PODDAR M R PODDAR C/O. MEGHRAJ PODDAR, PAPER MARKETINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834002 P0288 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S NATH C B RAM 66A/2 GURU GOBIND SINGH MARG, KAROL BAGHINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110005 N0078 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
SURJA KUMAR MUKHERJEE S N MUKHERJEE C/O HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS LTD., HAZINAGARINDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 M0193 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S N NANDY S N NANDY 39/1, GREEN PARK INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700055 N0112 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
S P SONI B L SONI 20, BANSTALA STREET INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712248 S0705 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
S ROY S N ROY C/O. BIMAL DHUR, 12/1A, BANKIM CHATTERJEE STREETINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700073 R0309 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
S R DEY A R DEY P-104, C.I.T SCH. VI-M INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700054 D0633 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
SUSHAMA RANI DEY A R DEY P-104, C.I.T SCH. VI-M INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700054 D0187 900 9000.00 02-NOV-2018
S SEN S N SEN 1/1/7 N.B. STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 S0101 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S K BANERJEA NA 83 S N PANDIT STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700020 B0627 57 570.00 02-NOV-2018
S K CHATTERJEE T N CHATTERJEE 6, DR PANCHANAN MITTRA LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700010 C0111 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S WATI R AGARWALLA 46, UPPER CHITPUR ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 W0008 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
S C CHATTERJEE S C CHATTERJEE P.O. BAMANGACHI INDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 743248 C0190 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
S ROYCHAUDHURI N K ROYCHAUDHURI 7 LYONS RANGE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 R0055 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
S DE N C DE 32 SASHI BHUSAN DEY STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700012 D0310 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
S HAJEE NA 12, ALEXANDER STREET, RICHMOD TOWNINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560001 H0001 250 2500.00 02-NOV-2018
T M SUNDARAM T S IYER 108 LAKE GARDENS INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 S0164 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
T S RANGAMANI R SRINIVASAN 3 ANIL ROY ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700079 R0105 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
T VENKATARAMAN H T IYER 80C LAKE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 V0015 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
T K CHAKRABARTI B K CHAKRABARTI QR.NO. 6/33-A.C.P.T TOWNSHIP INDIA West Bengal East Midnapore 721607 C0342 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
T N PAUL B K PAUL 121/11, MANICKTALA MAIN ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700054 P0061 25 250.00 02-NOV-2018
T K KAR NA 1/B,OLD POST OFFICE ST. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 K0248 128 1280.00 02-NOV-2018
THEHOOGHLY BANK LTD NA 16, OLD COURT HOUSE STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 H0034 1050 10500.00 02-NOV-2018
THELAXMI INDUSTRIALBANK LTD NA 84, CHOWRINGHEE ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 L0003 160 1600.00 02-NOV-2018
T WILSON NA 62 HAZRA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 W0016 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
T K DUGAR H C DUGAR 168B COTTON STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 D0214 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
T L SINGH R T SINGH 34, AHIRIPUKUR ROAD, BALLYGUNGEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 S0010 600 6000.00 02-NOV-2018
U MITRA H R MITRA 8/3, CIRCULAR 6TH BYE LANE INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711104 M0317 12 120.00 02-NOV-2018
U M LALL R LALL 157, RAMKRISHNAPORE LANE, P.O. SHIBPOREINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 L0044 7 70.00 02-NOV-2018
U S LALL R L LALL 157, RAMKRISHNAPORE LANE, P.O. SHIBPOREINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 L0081 6 60.00 02-NOV-2018
V G KRISHNAN C G KRISHNAN FLAT-11, 1/1 LAKE AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700026 G0125 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
V MOHANLAL NA C/O. BHAGWANDAS & CO., 46-B RADHA BAZAR LANEINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 M0026 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
V K SINGHANIA R SINGHANIA 19/1/V, DUM DUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 S0805 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
V K SINGHANIA R SINGHANIA 19/1/V, DUM DUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 S0807 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
V K SINGHANIA R SINGHANIA 19/1/V, DUM DUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 S0806 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
V K SINGHANIA R SINGHANIA 19/1/V, DUM DUM ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700030 S0799 1 10.00 02-NOV-2018
V KL CHOUDHRY L CHOUDHRY GANGA VILLA, HANUMAN ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400057 C0157 2 20.00 02-NOV-2018
V SINGH S U SINGH 3, BHAGWANDAS ROAD INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110001 S0234 100 1000.00 02-NOV-2018
VINOD AGARWAL P C AGARWAL C/O. KHANDELWAL GLASS, 46, K.B.ROAD, PURANI GODOWN, NEAR HARI HALWAI, KATHOKAR TALABINDIA Bihar Gaya 823001 A0192 50 500.00 02-NOV-2018
V MUNDRA P MUNDRA 113 MONOHARDAD KATRA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 M0540 35 350.00 02-NOV-2018
WS CRESSWELL PVTLTD NA 3 CLIVE ROW INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 W0021 31 310.00 02-NOV-2018
W F CHAU A H CHUNG 3147, MARCEEL STREET, SAINT LAURENT, QUEBECCANADA NA NA 999999 C0052 400 4000.00 02-NOV-2018
W S CHAU A H CHAU 14 RADHA NATH CHOWDHURY ROAD, P.O. TANGRAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700015 C0354 64 640.00 02-NOV-2018
WACHEL MOLLA NA SANTASPUR, P.O. GARDEN REACH INDIA West Bengal South 24 Parganas 743376 W0001 450 4500.00 02-NOV-2018


